10%

8%

TKH Group NV

New segment reporting
Reporting will be in accordance with IFRS and will contain the following information:

KPI Group New segments 1) Markets

Non-current tangible investments ✓ ✓

Non-current intangible investments ✓ ✓

Right-of-use investments ✓ ✓

Acquisitions ✓ ✓

Total investments ✓ ✓

Assets ✓ ✓

Assets held for sale ✓ ✓

Other associates ✓ ✓

Total assets ✓ ✓

Liabilities ✓ ✓

Working Capital ✓ ✓

Capital Employed ✓ ✓

Return on Capital Employed (ROCE) ✓ ✓

Net debt ✓

Free Cash Flow ✓

Turnover per geography ✓ ✓

Non-current assets per geography ✓

FTE per geography ✓

KPI Group New segments 1) Markets

Turnover ✓ ✓ ✓

Added value ✓ ✓

Operating expenses ✓ ✓

EBITDA ✓ ✓

Depreciation ✓ ✓

EBITA ✓ ✓

Return on Sales (ROS) ✓ ✓

One-offs ✓ ✓

Amortization ✓ ✓

EBIT ✓ ✓

Financial result ✓

Result before tax ✓

Tax ✓

Net result ✓

Innovation rate ✓

Order intake ✓ ✓

Order book ✓ ✓

FTE ✓ ✓

1) The old segments will only be reported over transition year 2025

25 September 2025Capital Markets Day 2025

TKH Group NV

Segmentation based on Automation & Electrification

Actual 2024 (pro-forma)

Automation Electrification Divestments Other

Total

2024

Turnover 1,020 643 59 -8 1,713

Added value 571 281 36 0 889

Added value 56.0% 43.7% 62.1% 51.9%

EBITDA 214 58 4 -20 256

EBITA 190 32 3 -21 204

ROS 18.6% 5.0% 5.1% 11.9%

Capex 68 83 3 1 152

Capital

Employed
682 662 21 15 1,380

ROCE 27.4% 5.3% 15.2%

Automation Electrification Divestments Other

Total

H1 2025

Turnover 498 350 14 -3 858

Added value 287 139 10 0 435

Added value 57.6% 39.6% 69.4% 50.7%

EBITDA 101 20 0 -11 110

EBITA 88 4 0 -11 80

ROS 17.6% 1.1% -1.7% 9.3%

Capex 36 34 1 71

Capital

Employed 701 690 22 -1 1,412

ROCE 27.5% 2.3% 13.4%

Actual H1 2025 (pro-forma)

Remarks

• Divestments include HE System Electronic, EKB Groep and Dewetron; Dewetron is expected to be closed in 2025

• Electrification includes Electrification, Digitalization and other non-core businesses

(amounts in million €) (amounts in million €)

25 September 2025Capital Markets Day 2025

TKH Group NV

Targets 2028

9725 September 2025Capital Markets Day 2025

Automation Electrification

5 - 7% organic

turnover

growth (CAGR)

EBITA margin

17 - 19%

ROCE

25 - 30%

>7% organic

turnover

growth (CAGR)

EBITA margin

12 - 15%